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The McAdory
Fund Can Help
From the McAdory Chairman
Greetings Brothers,

If you or someone you know in the leather community has 
fallen on hard times, you should know about the McAdory 
Fund. Created by the Chicago Hellfire Club in the memory 
of Michael McAdory, the purpose of the fund is to provide 
financial support to members of the leather community who 
find themselves unable to pay rent, medical bills, food, or other 
necessities due to poor health, prolonged unemployment, 
or other serious life events. The McAdory Fund provides 
assistance to anyone in the leather community with urgent 
financial needs. 

Since the founding of the McAdory Fund – nearly thirty years 
ago – it has provided more than $190,000 in grants. The 
funds for these grants come from a variety of fund raising 
events and individual donations.

If you or someone you know is in need of assistance we ask 
that you follow these steps: 
•	 Are you a CHC member in good standing? If not, please 

be sure a referral email is sent to the committee by a CHC 
member in good standing to mcadory@hellfire13.net. If 
you do not have a sponsor please notify the committee, 
and an attempt will be made to connect you with a 
potential sponsor. 

•	 Request a grant application at: mcadory@hellfire13.net.

In Brotherhood,

Gene M McAdory Chairman
Chicago Hellfire Club
mcadory@hellfire13.net

Michael McAdory
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Club Contacts
 
Address
CHC / Fireside Club Ltd. | P.O. Box 577618
Chicago, IL 60657-7618
Telephone: (773) 486-2452
URL: hellfire13.net

Email Addresses
Party Registrations: program@hellfire13.net
President: President@hellfire13.net
Vice President: VP@hellfire13.net
Secretary: Secretary@hellfire13.net
Hours: Hours@hellfire13.net
Treasurer: Treasurer@hellfire13.net
Membership: Membership@hellfire13.net
Inferno Registration: Inferno.Registration@hellfire13.net
McAdory Requests & Information: McAdory@hellfire13.net
Newsletters (Brand/Cicatrix): News@hellfire13.net
Program Chair: program@hellfire13.net
Inferno Coordinator: Inferno@hellfire13.net
Volunteer Coordinator: Volunteer@Hellfire13.net
House Committee: House@Hellfire13.net

http://hellfire13.net
mailto://program%40hellfire13.net?subject=
mailto:?subject=
mailto://VP%40hellfire13.net?subject=
mailto://Secretary@hellfire13.net
mailto://Hours@hellfire13.net
mailto://Treasurer@hellfire13.net
mailto://Membership%40hellfire13.net?subject=
mailto://Inferno.Registration@hellfire13.net

mailto://McAdory@hellfire13.net
mailto://News%40hellfire13.net?subject=
mailto://program%40hellfire13.net?subject=
mailto:?subject=
mailto://Volunteer@Hellfire13.net
mailto://House@Hellfire13.net

